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PROUD PARTNER

6425 FREDERICK ROAD6425 FREDERICK ROAD
Catonsville, MD 21228

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
20,238 119,367 319,725

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
$106,053 $101,982 $95,994

Average Household Income

Population
Situated on Frederick Road near I-695 and Route 40

High-traffic area with excellent visibility

Easy access from I-695 for local and commuter shoppers

Family-friendly environment with shopping and dining options
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1,194 SF
Suite A - 2nd Floor

1,131 SF

991 SF

115 SF

495 SF

375 SF

B-1

B-2 & B-3

Garage

Upstairs

Main Floor
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Catonsville Gateway 
Plaza

Catonsville Plaza

Ingleside
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Center
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6425 Frederick Rd


